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Qi Sun Pin (LKK Auto)

From: Hui Wen Lim <huiwen lexbuildauto@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, 28 February, 2020 12:38 PM

To: Qi 5un Pin (LKK Auto)

Subject: Re: PA7900L - Request finalized repair cost
Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Dear Sun Pin,

We agreed the repair cost.

Thanks:)

Hui Wen

On Tue, Feb 18, 2020 at 9:41 AM Oi Sun Pin (LKK Auto) <sunpin‘@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Hui Wen,

Kindly refer the finalize amount is $2,100. Repair day 4 days. (L/S, before gst).

If agree please update.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Oi Sun Pin| Assistant Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone:! 6256 3561 | Email: Sunpin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Hui Wen Lim [mailto:huiwen.lexbuil mail.com]
Sent: Thursday, 16 January, 2020 3:39 PM

To: Oi Sun Pin (LKK Auto)

Subject: PA7900L - Request finalized repair cost



AR 20001372 | STA TRSPECTION FTE LTD - Sin Ming

ENTRY DATE & TIWE: 04012020 1127
= kAl TTED BY: Wang L Yorg

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Ploase repon cormectly the detals of the accident
2. Thes Foom musl be the
3. information provided must bo as ruliful and accurale as pos

repudiane polhcy Nalsiy.

4, The issue and accepsance of this Form by nsurance companias
. false Ibe referved o tha Police for

E.Thilmpurtﬂbuhfﬂdbdbyhmdh
qrohiving and that copss of this report will, for o fee,

Ychlellbn-ﬂmddanhHuuporﬂng
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 04/01/2020 11:51

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

o speed up We Clalms MOCess.
r andior the Authorsed Drver,
-tﬂn.ﬁnyulmnwm:!wlmmdm

& nat an pdmiseion of poicy lisbility on the part of e FEurance Compains

mewmm msuranoe Association of Sngapone
humdlwmwmnpﬂmﬂbymﬂdpﬂm

il fmcts may AloW NSLraNcH comganks [

[GAA) for

of tha iy miacoe avalable
r.u?mwummﬂnhmm.mmmmmmamrmmmMnmmm report baing

aforasa].

Date Of Report

Data Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/Stale of Loss

YVehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registerad Owner
Co Reg No

Emall Address

Mobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Modal

04/01/2020 11:27

28/11/2018 22:30

PIE TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT
SINGAPORE

PATI0NL
WAT COACH & TRAVEL PTE LTD
MA

NOEMAIL

OFFICE-G66930757

SCANIA
K412

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used al \now pyRPOSE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please siate action to ba taken

Vahicle Calagory
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleat Policy

Poticy Number

Cover Note Mumber
Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birtn
Decupation

Date OF Driving Pass
Driving Exparience
Gender

Mobile Mumbar

Fax Mumbsar

Contact Mumbsar
EMall Address

THIRD PARTY
BUS

TOKIO MARINE INSURAMNCE SINGAPORE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

NO

189-MJI0C0E11-R01

LOME KO WAl
SXHXXIZAD

2301211958

OUTDOOR

2H0B2000

18 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-985T2787

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 20



Addrass

Postcode

BLK 471 TAMPINES STREET 44
#01-204 SINGAPORE

520471

Was driver an amployee of the Insured's Company NO
1f Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured ~ OWNER

Vehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident
Type OFf Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

CHAIN COLLISION
CLEAR
ORY

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Mumber of vehicles (including own vehicla)
Inwolved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyad to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assislance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the polica?

If Yes,Please state which Polica Station
Police Station Nama

Police Station Address

Polica Stalion Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

It Yes,against whom?

Clreumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED
Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recorded?

3
YES
MO
YES
NO

1

YES

TAMPINES N.P.C

ROAD: TAMPINES N.P.C , POSTCODE: 529682 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE
TEL NO: - FAX NO:

N

YES

¥YES

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vohicle Registraton Mumber
Vehicle Maka/Model/Colour

Detalis Of Praperties
Vehicle Category

Name of Driver
MNRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Mame
Matura Of Damage

FBLESTHR

REFER POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED
MOTORCYCLE

Page 2 of 20



No. Of Passenger (including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

vehicle Registration Number SLHATITS
Vehicle Maka/Modal/Colour

Datails Of Properties REFER POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED
Yehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Driver

MRIC/Passporl Mumber

Contact Number

Address

Postocode

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage

tda. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Mamae MNA-MOTORCYCLIST

Approximalte Age

Injuries Sustain REFER POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED
Injured person in which vehicie? FBL25T4K

Waere seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulance?

Address
Posicode

Page 3 of 20



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. PMease remmﬂmdﬂﬂsdlm accident to speed up the clalms process.

2. This Form musk be completed by the Pollcylalal SNC, 97315 ghorised Drver,
3. Mmmmheuw.MfﬂﬂmemmnrMhmdml
facts may allow insurance companias to reputipty pollcy ity

4, The issue and acceptance of this Farm by Insurance comganies I mat an admission of palicy labllity an the part of the insurance
companies.

5. Any false rgporiing may be raienms

6. The raport will be forwarded by the insurers of thes GLA Records Management Cantre estabdished by the General Insurance
Assodation of Singapore [GIA] for archiving and that coples of this report will for a fee be made avallable wpon application by
Interastad parties,

7. By tha iedgment of this report b the Insurers, yeu hersby consent to the archiving of this repart at the centre and to copes of
e report halng made available atoresaid,

B, Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [POPA}
| understand, acknowledge, agres and consent that:

{a) Wby insurer, my workihop and the General snsurance Assoclathon of Singapora ("G1A%) may/are permitted to collect, s,
disclose andfor process my personal datafpersanal infarmation set out In this [form] and gy other personal information
provided by me or possessed by vy Insurer {collectivaly the “Personal information”} and disclose and transfer such
parsonal Information to af Insurer(s) wio have insured vehice(s) irwvolved In this accident (all insures(s) who have insured
wehicle(s) invotved in this accident shall be collectvely rmlerred to as the “Tnsurers™], the Insurers’ lowyerslaw Hrms, the
Monatary Authority of Singapore and any neteyant govemiment ayency/autharlty [such as the police], for the purpose(s)
of |
(i processing, handling sndfor dealing with my clalms inchuding the settiement of the clakms and any Mecessary

invvestijgations relating to the claims;

i) invesrigating the accident and/or my claims;
{fil} carrying aut and/for dealing with my Instructions or responding to any enquires by me;

ﬁu}-dnin&lndumv:hmlhuﬂdhgﬂmmdlﬁuufmm. statements, Imwoices, reports or notkoes 1o me,
wehich could Inwolve discdosure of certain parsonal dats about me 1 bring sbout deltvary of the sam as well as on the
actarnal cover of ervelopes/mall packages); and/or

{v) comphying with applicable law in administering, processing, handiing andor dealing with my claims. {collectively the
“Purposes” |

B} il msurar(s) whe heve iInsured vehidefs) Irvahaed in this acckdent and the Inswrers’ laayers/Taw firms, reyfare permitted
1o colbect, use, disclose andfor process myy Prraanal information for one or maore of the above Purposes; and

(¢} my Personal Information mayfcan be disclosed by any af the Insurers and/or GIA to thekr third party service providers of
agentsiincluding their lawpers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for ane or mare of the above Purposes.

{d]  my Personal Information will also bt collacted and wed to compile daims history for the purpase af fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims.

{8) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared [ disclosed:

{i} to all insurers andfor any sther thid parties that assiet in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulatoes, s snforcement and government agendias as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
[ii} Tor complying with requiremants under any regulations, laws of enurt orders.

¥ i
A =

W T Coach & Trevsl Pte Lid
AT1 Tampinea BT44

#0420 Bingepore B2ua 0 A

Bz Ragn Mo: 20141 50040

Ema’t into Taniiraval.com

Podicytalders Signatune Dalver's Signature - Feporting Cantra Parsannal’s Signature
Date & Tane: {IF driser i not the policyholder} Mame!
Date & Tima: MRIC/FIN No.:

Page 4 of 20



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAMNCES OF THE ACCIDENT

- REFER roulce REFPORT

A NArany

)
Emat Iefo, v eliraval mgm

Tl gaEs

AT

I Bingapone 57,

BT Cooch & Trovend Piy L5

;

L S e el )

DECLARATION
IfWa decare the

vy

ng particulars are b

Renorting Centre Personnel’s Signaturs

Mamae:
HRICFIN No.:

{if diriver 15 nat the policyhalder)

Drivar's Signanas
Tt fie Thme:

e dirigl r o
v L

Tulz Gtk o R
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Common Statement Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Tampines N.P.C

& Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 52a682

Tel Mo: 1B00-587 1999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

TRO1911 292003

1afd
Report Mo, TR0191 122003

DaielTime Report Made: Wﬁﬁiﬁrﬁﬁ Station Diary No
26/11/2019 00:19 G/20191128/0180 T
_— ST ——— Ty === -
MW ‘ . 7 : :. :T-:: '_";-: T BB f\--- e ’ -_' .. s .'I'.'-Tl". o F s -
tame of Informant: | Address.
LOKE KOK wWal APT BLK 471 TAMPINES STREET 44 #01-204 SINGAPORE
v == . 520471 P R
ID Type / 1D Mo.. Contact No.:
NRIC NO /513183240 Home/Offica: Mobile: 98572787
Mationality: Email.
SJHGAPDREFTTLZEH
Sex; Age: | Dateof Bith: | Type of Informant:
Male 80 25/12/1858 Driver
Race: Language: Institution | School Mame:
Chinesa S e
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:
B_'uﬂw - Class: 3,45 Date of Expiry:

General Information of the'Aceldent -~ 0 = 0 -'-*«ﬁii-“%‘?fi"?‘ e e e
Type of Mon-Injury Type of Loc:nhun
Accident: Attended by Police Straight Road
Location: o
Along Road 1
PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY

| TOWARDS AIRPORT o
Weath : Road Surtace: Road Speed Limit:
Claar - Dry

Traffic Flow: Traffic Control. Traffic Volume: E
| One \Way Mot Controlled Moderate
T','pa of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Side Swipe - Same Direction ambulance:

No

mﬁf

FBL25T4K Hl:dl}r{:fd-e
PATGO00L | Bus/Coach/Mi| Siightty | 0

A— nibus_ — |Damsged|
SLH1737S | Car 0

Page B of 20

e ———— et



Common Statement Pg. 1

SINCAPORE UREUANRARREG
T

POLICE FORCE 120191126/2003 3
!
Z2cfd iy
Police Station Of Origin: |
Tampines N.P.C Report No. T/201911232003 I
& Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 ]
Tel No: 1800-5871899 CONTIHUATION OF REPORT
}
[ Detaiis of Person Involved - v ee=td e Ui R e T e e ad b e 4
Any Pedestrian Involved: No
Mo. of Pedestrians Injured; NIL
_-.'.--.-.-:-: J--I..-- ' o f’,",-u—--".',,._- [ - CESE e g ¥ [ " .- o 2 .' s oy Ay I-.;(
Mame LOKE KOK Wal 10 Mo 513183240
Reiated Vehidia | PATO00L (Bus/Coach/Minibus) - Contact No.| 98572787
Hospital/Clinic | NIL ) ) Class of | Class: NIL ’
Driving Date of Expiry: MIL
Licence &
Esxpiry Date B
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | MIL
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL
Brief Details.

On 28/11/2019 a! about 2230hrs, | was driving my bus (registration number | PATI00L) along Pie (5
lane, towards Airport) and | was on lane number 3.

As | was driving my bus, | heard a sound coming from the rear of my vehicle. | turned around and saw
one motorcycle {bearing registration number FBL257T4K) was leaning on the right side of my bus. I then
slowly make a stop and alight from my vehicle.

| spoke to the rider who informed he and his pillion was not injured. | offered an ambulance but he
refuses. | noticed the rider has abrasion on his left elbow and the pillion was bleeding on her fingers,

There was another car (bearing registration number : SLH17375) who stopped at the accident location
and spoke to the rider. | did nol speak to the driver of the car.

The rider informed he wishes to settle the matter privately and we exchanged contact numbers. I did not

manage to take down his particulars. Subsequently, | left the accident location as traffic was building aup
nel there was giso a Gisco officer who informed me to leave the location,

My vehicle sustained scratches dent on the right sice of the vehicle, near compartment area.

| then recaived a eall from Traffic Police asking me to make an accident report vide GI20191128/0180.

| wish to state that | was not injured. My vehicke has 3 in car camera, which was operational and captured
the accident.

Page Tof 20



Common Statement Pg. 1

POLICE FORCE O D

Tr20181 12872003
303
Police Station Of Origin:
Tampines N.P.C Rapor Mo, TRAO1811
6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 e . 65
Tel Mo 1800-5871999 CONTINUATION OF REFORT ry f}ﬂ' :
; §
Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording Report: Signature Of Informant:
G/ 2
Sgt 2 MUHAMMAD SYA @}m

L,./’

SHARIFF

Signature OF Interpratar: Date/Time:
Mot applicable 29/11/2018 0018

Officer In Charge Of Case: ' Classification Of Case:
TPIGIT ! F A i

Sgt 2 PHUA TIAK YEE., " '|

- ﬁm (e L _._". TR P i 1
Contact No nuf{f’g s / } |

Authentication Stamp’ ( i

HP1GE

( 3
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Qe
s .
>3 /5y
f
Authority

Land Transport

The particulars of

10 Sin Ming Drive Singapure 37371 _
Tel 1R00-CALL LTA [ 1800-2255 382} Fax: (6516553 5329

1% May 2018

W&TCOACH & TRAVEL PTE LTD
APT BLK 471 TAMPINES STREET 44
501-204

SINGAPORE 520471

Dear MR LOKE KOK WAL

Owner Particulars

1. Name

2 1dentification No, Type
3. ldentification No.

4. Counmry/Region

5. Registered Address

6. Mailing Address
Vehicle Particulars

1. Vehicle No;

2. Previous Vehicle Nu.

3 Effective Date of Ownership
4 Onginal Registration Date
5 First Registration Date

6. Vehicle Type

7. Vehicle Scheme

H. Attnchment |

9. Atachment 2

10, Attachment 3

11, Vehicle Make

12 Vehicle Maodel

13. Yewur of Manufacture
14 Primary Colour

15 Secondary Colour
16, Passenger Capacity

Our ref 180518 1801NO] 1002822

PARTICULARS OF REGISTERED VEHICLE NO. PATHOL

the above mentibned registered veticle, as at 18 May 2018, are a5 follows,

“W&T COACH & TRAVEL
PTE LTD

- Company
- 2014159946

- APT BLK 471 TAMPINES
STREET 44 #01-204
SINGAPORE 520471

- PAT900L
09 May 2018 / 08:12:58
24 Sep 2008

- 24 Scp 2008

- Private Hire (Chauffeur)
RBus/Coach/Mintbus

. Public Service Vehicle (Others)

C Adr-Cenditioned

cBCANIA

: KiB4X2
2008

s Multi-Colour

45

Page |



17 Chassis No./ Trailer Chassis No.

i 8. Propellant

19 Engine No./Mator No

20. Engine Capacity (cc)/Power Rating (kW)
21 Maximum Power Output (KW/bhp)
22, Unladien Weight (kig)

23 Maximum Laden Weight (kg)

24, Open Market Value

25 PARF Eligibility

26. PARF Elgibality Lxpry Date.

27. Minimum PARF Benefit

28. No. of Transfers

24. [U Label No.

30 COE Mo,

31, COE Expiry Date

32, COE Category

13, Quota Premium/Prevailing Quaota Premium
34, Actual Quota Premium Paid

35. Quota Premium (Registration Category)
36. ARF Rate (%)

37, Actual ARF Pmd

18, CO2 Enussion (gkm]

39..CO Fmission{g/km)

40, HC Emission{g/km)

41, NOx Emission{gkm)

42 PM Enussionfmg/km)

43 Actual CEVS/VES Rebate Utihsed
44 CEVS/VES Surcharge Paid

45 Actual Green Velele Rebate Utilised
46, Vehele Lifespan Expiry Date

47. Remarks

nill This is a publie:service vehicle:

Land Transporl

Y SIKAXIO001 861 19% /-
¢ Diesel

16383653 /-

i B

» 12560

© 19

- £142.192.00

“No

4
L 2050065232
200%090105000221K
31 May 2028
C - Goods Vehiele & Bus
1512.589.00 /-
1§35,729.00
: $12,589.00
500
+57.110.00

- 23 Sep 2023

Authority



EXBUILD

UTO & TRADING PTE. LTD.
T4 Seingei Kadut i Tel 63623293 Fax: 63622262 Reg Ma: 2006164° 1'% Lesdscibd sat oMt £am
NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited Date: 06.01.2020
NTUC income Centre
75 Bras Basah Road Our Ref:  PATI00L/WET/ 2001
Singapore 180557 YourRef: FBL2S74K (I [j133409 005)
Attn : Claim Dept

Dear Sir, Ma'am

RE: Estimate air Cost P, L
T n 28.11.2019 Invo PAT FB PIE Towards Changi Alrport
SIN @y Particular UnitPrice  Amountss
1 1 RHS 1st Compartment Door L K B50.00 850.00
2 1 RHS 2nd Compartment Door 7 [y, 250.00 850.00
1,700.00
Less ; 10% Trade Discount {170.00)
1,530.00
MNet itemn :-
3 1 Sticker "Bas Pessiaran® ~ [VEC 20.00 20.00 ~
4 1 Sticker " Excursion Bus” s At 20,00 20,00~
Labour Charges : -
To jack/knock/straighten all necessary parts including repairing & changing
. 1,250.00 él ¢
of all damaged parts and align saT/e. e {s
To putty & spray painting on RH‘;Ast CompaftmenF/Daor, RHS Ind
Compartment Door, Rear Mudsua/rdr.—ﬁear Emergency Door Border, Flgar 1 Aenl ]
. 245000 | U0
Emergency Door, Rear Inspection Door & Rear RHS Corner Panel and all
affected accident parts. '
Total 55 5,270.00,
GS5T 7% 55: 368.90
Amount Due 55 5,638.80
P=165
Mote ; This estimate is based on visible damage only. Should any hidden parts and/or labour charges i) L,f ]
required during works in progre
cj L =1%00
0 c Epe
N W - 2 J 60 2
\ ! - _
LA 'ﬁ"""]‘ Juma | el
Yours Sincerely, A0 1 P 2l L rl, 0 ¥
i EXELTE ||-'~'-U~f r Wl
jﬁ"ﬂ i A LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
: ALY ]-.lr‘-(LHI:‘.l 7y > d
Lim Hul Wen

Cllen [ 28h

Tr LA Thovt -FWL'IH'J'--’L

Lls =%2,100

Y day,




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R

' 4’4

=y

DAMAGE ASSESSMENT REPORT
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVELTD Ref: CS/INC20000424/Qtd3s2
73 BRAS BASAH ROAD Date:  06-03-2020
#05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE
189556
ATTN: CHRYLLIS Code; INC
i1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. FBL 2574K Veh. Inspected PA 7900L
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. MT/1073709-003 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From THERESA VIMALA Assign Date 07/01/2020
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model SCANIA KIB4X2 c.c 11705
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No. YS2K4X20001861198 Colour MULTI-COLOUR
Odometer 440712 KM Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |285/80 R22.5 BRIDGESTONE 5mm
L/H Front Tyre |285/80 R22.5 BRIDGESTONE 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |295/80 R22.5 (D) BRIDGESTONE 5/5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |295/80 R22.5 (D) BRIDGESTONE 5/5 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  2B8/11/2019 Inspect Date / Time 07/01/2020 ( 12:08 PM )
Survey held at LEXBUILD AUTO & TRADING PTE LTD
74 SUNGEI KADUT STREET 1 SINGAPORE 729374
Ba. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BlIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REFAIR: 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4316

Reg. Mo: 100607T108R GST Reg. Mo. 18-0607198-R Page Nao.:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PA 7900L
' oy ' : ; Estimate By | Our Adjusted
_uty ;i L Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|RHS 15T COMPARTMENT DOOCR TO REPAIR SEE B50.00 -
LABOUR
1|RHS 2ND COMPARTMENT DOOR CRUSHED B50.00 850.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -170.00 -85.00
1,530.00 765.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|STICKER "BAS PERSIARAN" (SN) MNECESSARY 20,00 20.00
1|STICKER "EXCURSION BUS" (SN) MECESSARY 20.00 20.00
40.00 40.00
LABOUR
TO JACK /| KNOCK ! STRAIGHTEN ALL NECESSARY 1,250.00 &00.00
PARTS INCLUDING REPAIRING & CHANGING OF ALL
DAMAGED PARTS AND ALIGN SAME. NCLUSIVE OF THE
REPAIR OF RHS 15T COMPARTMENT DOOR.
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING OM RH 15T 2,450.00 1,200.00
COMPARTMENT DOOR, RHS 2ND COMPARTMENT
DOOR, REAR MUDGUARD, REAR EMERGEMNCY DOOR
BORDER, REAR EMERGENCY DOOR, REAR INSPECTION
DOOR & REAR RHS CORNER PAMEL AND ALL
AFFECTED ACCIDENT PARTS.
3,700.00 1,800.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,270.00 2,605.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2,100.00
{TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
{(CONFIRMED)
Report Ref No. CS/INC20000424/Qtd3s2
Ol SUN PIN K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

Asst. Automotive Assessor

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE,
MinstAEA MASME MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s made solely for the uss and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report,




